RUTAS ENCUENTRO FIN DE CURSO 2024-2025

NOMBRE

M@ JESUS

Ma CARMEN
MARY

NATIVIDAD

APELLIDOS

ABADIA

ABADIA LASIERRA
AGUILAR MARTIN

AGUSTIN

MARIA DEL CARMEN ALASTRUEY MAIRAL

MARIA ROSARIO
LOURDES
MARIA PILAR
CONCHITA
FRANCISCA
GLORIA

SARA

JESUS
CONCHITA

PILAR
CARMEN
CONCHITA

MARIA DOLORES

EMILIA

Ma PILAR
M2 MAR

Ma JESUS
HERIBERTO
DORA

PAZ

ROCIO
FINA
ELENA

NATALIA
BEGONA

LOURDES
JOSEFINA
ALFREDO

GLORIA
TERESA
BLANCA
AMALIA

LOCALIDAD DE

SALIDA

EL TEMPLE
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

SIETAMO
GURREA DE
GALLEGO
SIESO DE
HUESCA
GURREA DE

ALASTRUEY MARTINEZ GALLEGO

ALASTUEY CASTILLA

ALONSO CERVERA
ANCHO GLARIA
ANCHO GLARIA
ANANOS GIMENEZ
APUNTATE
ARAUJO PALACIO
ARNAL BETRAN

ASCASO CAVERO
ASCASO OPLA
ASCASO OPLA
ASO VAL

ASO VINUE

ATARES MALLADA
BAILO

BAILO NOVALES
BANZO ALASTUEY
BANZO TORRALBA
BANZO TORRALBA
BENITO POLO
BERNAL AISA
BESCOS CORVINOS

BESCOS LATRE
BIARGE AVELLANA
BIBIAN ARNAL
BIBIAN AZON
BONDIA GIMENO

BUIL SALVADOR
CABRERA SALVANS
CACHO RADA
CALVO

LOARRE
SAN JORGE
BISCARRUES
BISCARRUES
AYERBE

EL TEMPLE
SIETAMO

NOVALES
ALCALA DE
GURREA

AYERBE
AYERBE
ALMUDEVAR

BISCARRUES
ALCALA DE
GURREA

EL TEMPLE
PIRACES
BISCARRUES
BISCARRUES
BISCARRUES
FANANAS
EL TEMPLE
CHIMILLAS

HUESCA
ALMUDEVAR
FANANAS
FANANAS
SIETAMO

HUESCA
PIRACES
SAN JORGE
EL TEMPLE

LUGAR DE SALIDA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA CARRETERA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

HORARIO
RECOGIDA

9:10 H.

9:40 H.
10:00 H.

9:40 H.

8:45H.

9:40 H.
10:35 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
10:20 H.
9:10 H.
10:00 H.
9:25H.

10:20 H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.
10:10 H.
10:00 H.

10:20 H.
9:10 H.
8:50 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
9:45 H.
9:10 H.
10:30 H.

10:15H.
10:10 H.
9:45 H.
9:45 H.
10:00 H.

10:15H.
8:50 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.



[Escriba aqui]

ROSA MARIA
MARIA JESUS

MARIA PILAR
Ma ASUNCION
MIGUELITA

IRENE
DIGNA
ESPERANZA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

Ma VICTORIA
ROSAM
AURORA

M@ FE

PILAR
MARY

Ma DOLORES
ALTAGRACIA
DANIEL
MARIA JESUS
CONCHA

Ma JOSE

MARISA
ELENA
LOLI
EDUARDO
PILAR
CECILIA
CARMINA
Ma JESUS
SERGIO
ELISABETH
MARIANA
CARMEN
CONSUELO
PILAR
ASUNCION
LUIS
ISABEL
YOLANDA
JESUS

CALVO CIRIA

CALVO MARCO

CAMPO MOSENE
CANCER SIERRA
CANCER SIERRA

CANTABRANA
LAMBRIAVE

CARRERAS CALVO
CASBONA BLASCO

CASTAN GALLEGO

CASTAN YEBRA
CORRAL TORRALBA

CORTES
CORTES

CORTES
COTELA

COTELA DE TORRES
CRUZ ESPINOSA
CUELLO CALVO

DENA ABADIA

DUESO LAPORTA
ESCANERO NAVARRO

ESCARTIN ALASTRUEY
ESCUDERO GARCIA
ESPUNA SEMOLUE
FERNANDEZ ATARES
FERRANDO GOTA

FERRER LATRE
FERRER LERA
FUERTES
FUERTES
GALARZA

GALLARDO MARTINEZ
GALLEGO BALLESTER
GALLEGO BALLESTER
GALLEGO TRICAS
GAONA BERZOSA

GARAY RICO
GASCON

GASCON GRACIA

GAYO MAESO

HUESCA
SIETAMO

HUESCA
SESA
SESA

SAN JORGE
SESA

EL TEMPLE
MURILLO DE
GALLEGO

HUESCA
BISCARRUES
LA PAUL

LA PAUL
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

EL TEMPLE
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

ANIES
IBIECA
ALMUDEVAR
ANIES

CHIMILLAS
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

SAN JORGE
SESA
ALMUDEVAR
NOVALES
ALERRE
NOVALES
SAN JORGE
SAN JORGE
BISCARRUES
ANGUES
LOARRE
LOARRE
ANIES

EL TEMPLE
SIETAMO
ANGUES
SESA
SIETAMO

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

CARRETERA BAR LOS MALLOS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

10:15H.
10:00 H.

10:15 H.
9:10 H.
9:10 H.

10:00 H.
9:10 H.
9:10 H.

9:30 H.

10:15H.
10:00 H.
9:30 H.
9:30 H.

9:40 H.
9:10 H.

9:40 H.
10:50 H.
9:35H.
10:10 H.
10:50 H.
10:30 H.

9:40 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.
10:10 H.
9:25 H.
10:40 H.
9:25 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
9:00 H.
10:35H.
10:35H.
10:50 H.
9:10 H.
10:00 H.
9:00 H.
9:10 H.
10:00 H.



[Escriba aqui]

GUMERSINDA
SOL DE LUZ

JOSE LUIS
ROCIO
OROSIA
EDUARDO

ROSA
CARMEN

AVELINA
LUCIA AURORA
BLANCA

Ma PAZ

NIEVES

IVAN
TERESA

LOURDES

FRANCISCA
ANTONIO FELIX
Ma ANGEL
ROSARIO

Ma ISABEL
JOSEFINA

Ma ANGEL
LOURDES
JUAN RAMON
JOAQUIN
ASCENSION
ANA

ADORACION
LUZ MARINA

MARIO
ELENA

SUSANA
LOURDES

PRESENTACION
SILVIA
CONCHITA

GEMBERO ZOCO
GERVACIO DURAN

GIL PUEYO
GIMENO ANDREU
GONZALEZ
GRACIA GARCIA

GRACIA SANCHEZ
GRACIA VILLANUA

GUALLART BALLESTAR

HENAR MOROS
HERNANDEZ
ITURBIDE SERRANO

IZQUIERDO NASARRE

JAIME ELPON
JAIME PAUL

JAVIERRE ZAMORA

JULVE NEF
JUSTES ALIOD
LACAMARA PINILLA

LACAMBRA ANGULO

LACASA COMENGE
LAGUNA. FRANCO

LALIENA ZAMORA
LANSAPA ARA
LAPLAZA COARASA

LASIERRA ARMANAC

LASIERRA PAULES
LASTE ASO

LATRE NERIN
LEON DE SABOGAL

LERA ESTAUN
LOPEZ BERCERO

MAGAN FONCILLAS
MAIRAL BIERGE

MAIRAL SORRIBAS
MANZANERA PEREZ
MARCO GRACIA

ALCALA DE
GURREA

ARGAVIESO
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

TIERZ
EL TEMPLE

LA PENA
ALCALA DE
GURREA

AYERBE

HUESCA
SIETAMO
EL TEMPLE
LA PAUL
SIETAMO

HUESCA
LOARRE

HUESCA
MURILLO DE
GALLEGO

ALMUDEVAR
LA PAUL
SESA
ALERRE
CHIMILLAS

HUESCA
AYERBE
ALMUDEVAR
ALMUDEVAR
SESA

SAN JORGE

HUESCA
NOVALES

HUESCA
ALERRE

HUESCA

HUESCA
CASBAS DE
HUESCA

TIERZ
AYERBE

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA POLIDEPORTIVO
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRERTERA

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

CARRETERA BAR LOS MALLOS

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA POLIDEPORTIVO
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS

10:20 H.
9:35 H.

9:40 H.
10:20 H.
9:10 H.
9:10 H.

10:20 H.
10:20 H.

10:15 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.
9:30 H.
10:00 H.

10:15 H.
10:35H.

10:15H.

9:30 H.
10:10 H.
9:30 H.
9:10 H.
10:40 H.
10:30 H.

10:15H.
10:20 H.
10:10 H.
10:10 H.
9:10 H.

10:00 H.

10:15 H.
9:25 H.

10:15H.
10:40 H.

10:15 H.

10:15H.

8:50 H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.



[Escriba aqui]

JOSEFINA
ROSA
TERESA
ISABELLO

AZUCENA

PEDRO
ENCARNA
MERCEDES
CONCHITA

LOURDES
ISABEL
ESTHER
DOLORES
PILAR
MANUEL

ROBERTO
M@ CARMEN

Ma PAZ
PILAR
ANTONIA
MARGARITA
DANIELA
ANA

MARIA LUISA
PILAR
PILAR

MATILDE
CLARA

BLANCA

ROSA
AMPARO

TRINIDAD
TERESA
PILAR
CARMEN
FERNADO

MARCO GRACIA
MARIN ABIZANDA
MARION NAVASA

MARISCAL
MARQUINA
TRASOBARES

MARTINEZ JAVIERRE
MARTINEZ JUSTES
MARTINEZ MARTIN
MARTINEZ MOSENE

MARTINEZ SUS
MASOLIVER SALA
MATEO CORBAS
MEAVILLA OPLA
MELIZ BUISAN
MILIAN VALLES

MIRO LONGARON
MOLANO BORBON

MONAJ

MONCLUS CANO
MONTANO FLORIDO
MONTANO FLORIDO
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ
MUR LANZON

NADAL PELLICER
NAVASA MARTINEZ
NERIN LABORDA

NIETO BERGES
OCANA

OLIVA LOPEZ

OLIVA MALLADA
OLIVAN PLAYAN

OTISANTOS

OTIN DOMINGUEZ
OTIN OTAL
PAJUELO PALMA
PALACIN LAFUENTE

AYERBE
SESA
SIETAMO
SAN JORGE

EL TEMPLE
TORRES DE
MONTES

PIRACES
ALMUDEVAR

LOARRE
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

AYERBE

EL TEMPLE
AYERBE
TIERZ

SAN JORGE
MURILLO DE
GALLEGO

HUESCA

HUESCA
ALMUDEVAR
AYERBE
AYERBE
AYERBE
CHIMILLAS

HUESCA

HUESCA
TORRES DE
MONTES

HUESCA
AYERBE

HUESCA
ALCALA DE
GURREA

LIESA

HUESCA
ANIES
ANIES
ANGUES
ALERRE

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA POLIDEPORTIVO
MARQUESINA BUS

CARRETERA BAR LOS MALLOS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA BUS

10:20 H.
9:10 H.

10:00 H.
10:00 H.

9:10 H.

9:10 H.
8:50 H.
10:10 H.
10:35H.

9:40 H.
10:20 H.
9:10 H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.
10:00 H.

9:30 H.

10:15 H.

10:15H.
10:10 H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.
10:30 H.

10:15H.

10:15H.

9:10 H.

10:15 H.
10:20 H.

10:15H.

10:20 H.
9:45H.

10:15H.
10:50 H.
10:50 H.
9:00 H.

10:40 H.



[Escriba aqui]

CARMEN ADELA

TRINI

MARIA ISABEL

DELIA AURORA

ANDRES
DORI

Ma ISABEL
FELIX

PETRA IVANOVA

NATALIA
ANTONIA
MAIRA
AMPARO

MARIA JOSE
VERA

LOURDE
MARIA JOSE
BALBINA

ESPERANZA

CONCHA

Ma JOSE
JOSEFINA
M@ PILAR

LOLI
MIGUEL

MILAGROS

MARIA CARMEN

CONCHA
Ma JESUS
RAFAELA

ANTONIO
PILAR
MERCEDES
ESTHER
MILAGROS

JOSE
ANA

PALACIN PEREZ
PARDINA VILLACAMPA

PASCUAL LOPEZ
PASCUAL REGLA
PEREZ

PEREZ CLAVER
PEREZ FANDO
PERNIA CAMPOS

PETROVA
PINTADO GALAN
POBLETE LARA
PONCE AMAYA
PUENTE ESTALLO

PUEYO CASTAN
RAGONESE

REULA AURENSANZ
RIAMBAU VENTOSA
RODRIGUEZ NEIRA
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

RUBIO SORIANO

SALAS ARNAL
SALCEDO GIMENEZ

SANGO CORONAS
SANTOLARIA
CASTRILLO

SANTOLARIA GIL
SANTOLARIA PEREZ

SANTOLARIA ZAMORA
SEGURA YAGO

SERRA PUERTOLAS
SERRANO SANCHEZ

SIERRA

SIPAN BUENO
SOUSA CARTIE
SUS LUNA
TENA

TIL ARNAL
TORRALBA BARRACA

HUESCA

NOVALES
MURILLO DE
GALLEGO

LIESA
ALERRE
CHIMILLAS
TIERZ

SIETAMO
TORRES DE
MONTES

QUICENA
EL TEMPLE
BISCARRUES
LA PENA

HUESCA

SIETAMO
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

ALMUDEVAR
ANIES
AYERBE

HUESCA

HUESCA
AYERBE
AYERBE

LOARRE
HUESCA
HUESCA

HUESCA
SIETAMO
FANANAS

AYERBE
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

ALMUDEVAR
SAN JORGE
SAN JORGE

EL TEMPLE
GURREA DE
GALLEGO

LOARRE

MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS

CARRETERA BAR LOS MALLOS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA POLIDEPORTIVO
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRETERA

MARQUESINA CARRERTERA
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA AL LADO BAR PISCINAS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA AL LADO ANTIGUA
DISCOTECA

MARQUESINA ENTRADA PUEBLO

10:15H.
9:25 H.

9:30 H.
9:45H.
10:40 H.
10:30 H.
10:20 H.
10:00 H.

9:10 H.
10:30 H.
9:10 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.

10:15 H.
10:00 H.

9:40 H.

10:10 H.
10:50 H.
10:20 H.

10:15H.

10:15H.
10:20 H.
10:20 H.

10:35H.

10:15H.

10:15H.

10:15 H.
10:00 H.
9:45 H.

10:20 H.

9:40 H.
10:10 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.

9:40 H.
10:35H.



[Escriba aqui]

VICTORIA
ALBERTO
MONTSERRAT
JESUS

ANA MARIA
HUMILDAD
JOSEFINA

PILAR
Ma JESUS

JOSEFINA
EDUARDO
VICENTE
NELIDA

TORRES ALBERO
UBEREGUI CIPRES
VICENTE FERNANDO
VICENTE LASAOSA

VICENTE SALINERO
VINUE BIESA
VINUE BIESA

VINUALES LASIERRA
VIU SIERRA

ZALBA ASCASO
ZAMORA ALLUE
ZAMORA ALLUE
ZAPATA BEREZAGA

ALMUDEVAR
SIETAMO
LA PENA
LA PENA

HUESCA
BISCARRUES

BISCARRUES
TORRES DE
MONTES

EL TEMPLE
ALCALA DE
GURREA

LA PENA
LA PENA
SIETAMO

MARQUESINA BUS AL LADO BAR O LUGAR
MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRERTERA

MARQUESINA CARRERTERA
MARQUESINA AVDA DOCTOR ARTERO
(POLICIA LOCAL)

MARQUESINA CARRETERA
MARQUESINA CARRETERA

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA BUS

MARQUESINA BUS
MARQUESINA CARRERTERA
MARQUESINA CARRERTERA
MARQUESINA BUS

10:10 H.
10:00 H.
9:10 H.
9:10 H.

10:15 H.
10:00 H.
10:00 H.

9:10 H.
9:10 H.

10:20 H.
9:10 H.
9:10 H.
10:00 H.



